



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO(OS) 76/2023 & CM APPL. 33441/2023, CM APPL. 33442/2023**
H.G.S DHALIWALAppellant
Through: **Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate**

versus

VED PRAKASH YADAV & ORS.Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

% **ORDER**
04.12.2024

List on 10th March, 2025.

MANMOHAN, CJ

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024

ms